NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com58
Ordering example:   4 x KP-350-125
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN kg
(20ºC,180 bar)
KP-350-10 10 50 40
360
520 No 0.16
KP-350-13 13 56 43 530 No 0.17
KP-350-16 16 62 46 530 No 0.18
KP-350-19 19 68 49 530 No 0.19
KP-350-25 25 80 55 530 No 0.21
KP-350-32 32 94 62 530 No 0.23
KP-350-38 38 106 68 530 No 0.25
KP-350-50 50 130 80 540 No 0.29
KP-350-63 63 156 93 540 No 0.33
KP-350-75 75 180 105 540 No 0.37
KP-350-80 80 190 110 540 No 0.38
KP-350-100 100 230 130 540 No 0.45
KP-350-125 125 280 155 540 No 0.53
KP-350
Flange must not support spring’s force
Force / Pressure
Max. strokes / minutes